
LOT 68 HS  LOT 42
MEADOWS AT REWHINKLE
PB 6 P 59   OR 1327 P 363

D R HORTON INC
3606 MACLAY BLVD STE 204
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

00-00-068-440-10119-042

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
3 08
440.00 1.00/

295 GOLDEN LP, CRAWFORDVILLE

08/28/2024 Nwatts 2.01 63,500 0 0 63,500

STANDARD
3

0
0

63,500
63,500

0
63,500

0
63,500
63,500

0

50,000

1327/0363 8/28/2023 WD Q V 05 3,031,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION C

DR HORTON INC

1213/0073 5/14/2021 CR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE MEADOWS AT WAKULL

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION

2024
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PU SFD, XFOBS 

5 YR PRCL CK NC   ITCT 01-08-2022

OBN24-00009 SFD-CO 04/02/2024

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 63,500.00 63,500.00 63,500


